AVS design Anna von Schewen 2018/2020
AVS design Anna von Schewen 2018/2020
AVS is available as floor , pendant and table lamp. The beige colour reminds us of paper or parchment, while white and
orange are perhaps more striking. White mat RAL 9003. Orange mat RAL 2012. Beige mat 2005-440R.
Diameter Height Bulb Flex
Table lamp AVS74T 360 740 E27 LED dimmable 2500
Floor lamp AVS140F 360 1415 E27 LED dimmable 2400
Pendant AVS25P 360 250 E27 LED dimmable 1500

Pendant 40
Herråkra 364 91 Lenhovda Sweden +46 474 230 40 info@bsweden.com
FLING design David Taylor 2007
FLING design David Taylor 2007
Pendant in red or white lacquered steel. Pendant 33 also available in gold or silver finish and green, grey and pink
laquered. Four sizes; 330, 500, 780 and 1200 mm in diameter. With pendant 50 a foot in white stained wood is optional
making it possible to use it as a table lamp. Pendant 78 and 120 with wire suspension. Pendant 33 with flex in white
plastic, larger models with textile covered flex and switch. Bulb included.
Article
number
Total
height mm
Max
ø mm
Bulb Flex
Pendant 33 FLI33P 330 330 E14 3-part led G9 4000 white plastic
Pendant 50 FLI50P 500 500 E27 led dimmable in 3 steps 4000 textile
Pendant 78 FLI78P 780 780 E27 led dimmable 4000 textile
Pendant 120 FLI120P 1200 1200 E27 led dimmable 4000 textile
Pendant 50 Pendant 78 Pendant 120Pendant 33
Herråkra 364 91 Lenhovda Sweden +46 474 230 40 info@bsweden.com
GHOST  design Gunnel Svensson 1993
GHOST  design Gunnel Svensson 1993
Pendant and table lamp in white opal glass. The pendant comes in three sizes, all with black flex. Pendant 23 has no ceiling
rose, pendant 41 has a black ceiling rose in plastic, pendant 72 has a ceiling rose in stainless steel.
Table lamp with black flex and switch.
Ghost received the Furniture Industry Award in Birmingham 1995.
Pendant 41
Pendant 72
Pendant 23
Table lamp 42Pendant 72
Article
number
Total
height mm
Max
ø mm
Glass
height mm
Bulb Alternative
bulb
Flex mm
Pendant 23 GHO23P 250 95 230 40W E14 F 1500
Pendant 41 GHO41P 430 140 410 60W E27 F 1500
Pendant 72 GHO72P 740 240 720 40W E14+
60W E27 F 4000
Table lamp 42 GHO42T 420 140 420 40W E14 F 2000
Herråkra 360 73 Lenhovda Sweden P +46 474 230 40 F +46 474 230 50 info@bsweden.com www.bsweden.com
Pendant 72
GLADYS design Louise Hederström 2004
GLADYS  design Louise Hederström 2004
Chandelier, pendant, ceiling, wall, table and floor light in stainless or white
lacquered steel with lace pattern. Chandelier with transparent flex and
ceiling rose in stainless steel. Pendant with black or white flex and ceiling
rose in black or white plastic.
Table and floor light with feet in grey lacquered steel. Black flex with
switch.
Bulb included.
Chandelier 63+32+19
Article
number
Total
height mm
Max
ø mm
Shade
height mm
Bulb Flex mm
Ceiling light 19 GLA19C 210 190 120 E27 led -
Pendant 19 GLA19P 210 190 120 E27 led 1500
Ceiling light 32 GLA32C 210 320 120 E27 3x led -
Pendant 32 GLA32P 210 320 120 E27 led 1500
Pendant 32+19 GLA32P2 270 320 200 E27 led 1500
Chandelier 63+19 GLA63P2 500 630 230 E27 led 1600
Chandelier 63+32+19 GLA63P3 600 630 330 E27 led 1600
Wall light 19 GLA19W 200 155 190 E27 led 1500
Table lamp 32 GLA32T 500 320 120 E27 led 1800
Pendant 32+19
Ceiling light 19          Pendant 19
Ceiling light 32          Pendant 32
Chandelier 63+19

Pendant in six sizes: 160, 200, 230, 290, 350 and 500 mm high. No ceiling rose for pendant 13, 23 and 29, ceiling rose
in black plastic for pendant 35, in stainless steel for pendant 20 and pendant 50. Black flex. Bulb included.
Pendant 35
Pendant
Pendant
Pendant
Article
number
Total
height mm
Max
ø mm
Glass
height mm
Bulb Flex mm
Pendant 16 MAN16P 185 90 160 E14 led dimmable 1500
Pendant 20 MAN20P 250 145 200 E27 led dimmable 1500
Pendant 23 MAN23P 293 115 230 E14 led 1500
Pendant 29 MAN29P 353 145 290 E14 led 1500
Pendant 35 MAN35P 410 175 350 E27 led dimmable 1500
Pendant 50 MAN50P 750 250 500 E27 led dimmable 1600
Ceiling light 20 MAN20C 310 145 200 E27 led dimmable -
Pendant
Pendant
Pendant
Pendant 50Pendant 23

Transparent flex with switch, low voltage halogen with plug-in transformer.
Floor light 16 and floor light 2*16 has a foot and pole in brushed stainless steel with one or
two jointed glass shades. Black flex with switch.
Bulbs included.
Floor light 16
Article
number
Total
height mm
Max
ø mm
Glass
height mm
Bulb Flex mm
Table lamp 8 MAN8T 355 120 80 20W GU4 2500
Floor light 16 MAN16F 1600 240 160 E14 led dimmable 2500
Floor light 2*16 MAN16F2 1600 240 160 2x E14 led dimmable 2500
Floor light 2*16Table lamp 8 Floor light 16
Table lamp 8
Herråkra 364 91 Lenhovda Sweden +46 474 230 40 info@bsweden.com
MANHATTAN design Gunnel Svensson 1997 wall light
MANHATTAN design Gunnel Svensson 1997 wall light
Wall lamp in clear glass, with a frosted horizontal band or with frosted vertical stripes. Elegant details in stainless steel,
chrome and aluminium.
Wall lamp 8 only with clear glass or with frosted vertical stripes. Transparent flex with switch, low voltage halogen with
plug-in transformer.
Wall lamp 16 can be delivered with a tall frosted horizontal band. Can also be delivered adjusted for bathrooms. Wall
mount in polished chrome, for wall lamp 2*16 in brushed chrome.
Bulbs included.
Article
number
Total
height mm
Max
ø mm
Glass
height mm
Bulb Flex mm
Wall lamp 8 MAN8W 140 60 80 2.4W led 2500
Wall lamp 16 MAN16W 230 90 160 E14 led 2000
Wall lamp 2x16 MAN16W2 235 190 160 2x E14 led 2000
Wall lamp 8 Wall lamp
Wall lamp 8
Herråkra 364 91 Lenhovda Sweden +46 474 230 40 info@bsweden.com